Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

D.C. geared motors with brushes
A range of D.C. geared motors with ovoid gearbox.
■  Mechanical rating of gearbox with output shaft
stalled : 0.5 Nm.
■  3.9 Watt motor versions.
■  Available in either 12 or 24 V D.C.
■  Gearbox ratios options for 0.36 to 430 rpm.
Specifications
3.9 Watts 3.9 Watts
Type 82 861 0 82 861 0
Voltage 12 V 24 V
Standard speed (rpm) 4300 4300
Output speed (rpm) Ratios (i)
430 10 82 861 006 82 861 015
215 20 82 861 007 82 861 016
179 24 82 861 0X00024B ● 82 861 0Y00024B ●
143 30 82 861 008 82 861 017
108 40 82 861 009 82 861 018
90 48 82 861 0X00048B ● 82 861 0Y00048B ●
54 80 82 861 010 82 861 019
49 90 82 861 0X00090B ● 82 861 0Y00090B ●
29 150 82 861 0X00150B ● 82 861 0Y00150B ●
22 200 82 861 011 82 861 020
11 375 82 861 012 82 861 021
8.6 500 82 861 013 82 861 022
5.8 750 82 861 0X00750B ● 82 861 0Y00750B ●
3.6 1200 82 861 014 82 861 023
1.8 2400 82 861 0X02400B ● 82 861 0Y02400B ●
0.80 5400 82 861 0X05400B ● 82 861 0Y05400B ●
0.36 12000 82 861 0X12000B ● 82 861 0Y12000B ●
General characteristics
Motor 82 860 0 82 860 0
Gearbox 81 021 0 81 021 0

➜ 1.2 Nm     10 and 17 Watts
D.C. geared motors with brushes
A range of D.C. geared motors with solid metal gears
■  Mechanical rating of gearbox with output shaft
stalled : 1.2 Nm
■  10 and 17 Watt motor power
■  Available in either 12, 24 or 48 V D.C.
■  Gearbox ratios options for 20 to 100 rpm
Specifications
17 Watts 17 Watts 10 Watts 10 watts
Type 82 802 0 82 802 0 82 812 0 82 812 0
Voltage 12 V 24 V 12 V 24 V
Output speed
(rpm)
Ratios (i)
100 26 82 802 0X00026Z ● 82 802 0Y00026Z ● 82 812 0X00026Z ● 82 812 0Y00026Z ●
80 32.5 82 802 0X032.5Z ● 82 802 0Y032.5Z ● 82 812 0X032.5Z ● 82 812 0Y032.5Z ●
60 130/3 82 802 0X43.33Z ● 82 802 0Y43.33Z ● 82 812 0X43.33Z ● 82 812 0Y43.33Z ●
38 67.6 82 802 0X067.6Z ● 82 802 0Y067.6Z ● 82 812 0X067.6Z ● 82 812 0Y067.6Z ●
30 598/7 82 802 0X85.43Z ● 82 802 0Y85.43Z ● 82 812 0X85.43Z ● 82 812 0Y85.43Z ●
20 130 82 802 0X00130Z ● 82 802 0Y00130Z ● 82 812 0X00130Z ● 82 812 0Y00130Z ●
General characteristics
Motor 82 800 0 82 800 0 82 810 0 82 810 0
Gearbox 81 032 1 81 032 1 81 032 1 81 032 1
Maximum permitted torque from